€49%

Nicotine hydrochloride liquid or so-
lution

Nicotine hydrochloride, solid
Nicotine salicylate
Nicotine sulfate solution

Nicotine sulphate, solid

Nicotine tartrate

Nitrated paper (unstable)

Nitrates, inorganic, aqueous solu-
tion, n.o.s.

Nitrates, inorganic, n.o.s.

Nitrates of diazonium compounds

Nitrating acid mixtures, spent with
more than 50 percent nitric acid

Nitrating acid mixtures spent with
not more than 50 percent nitric
acid

Nitrating acid mixtures with more
than 50 percent nitric acid

Nitrating acid mixtures with not
more than 50 percent nitric acid

Nitric acid other than red fuming,
with at least 65 percent, but not
more than 70 percent nitric acid

Nitric acid other than red fuming,
with more than 20 percent and
less than 65 percent nitric acid

Nitric acid other than red fuming
with not more than 20 percent ni-
tric acid

Nitric acid, red fuming

Nitric acid other than red fuming,
with more than 70 percent nitric
acid

Nitric oxide, compressed

Nitric oxide and dinitrogen tetroxide
mixturesor Nitric oxide and nitro-
gen dioxide mixtures

Nitriles, flammable, toxic, n.o.s.

6.1

6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
Forbidden
5.1

5.1

Forbidden
8

8

23

23

w

UN1656

UN3444
UN1657
UN1658

UN3445
UN1659

UN3218

UN1477

UN1826

UN1826

UN1796

UN1796

UN2031

UN2031

UN2031

UN2032

UN2031

UN1660

UN1975

UN3273

o9

6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1

8,5.1,
6.1

2.3,
5.1,

2.3,
5.1,

8
3, 6.1

1B8, IP3, T1, TP33
1B2

B3

B8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33
IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33
B2, T7, TP2

IB3, T7, TP2

B8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33
IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33
58, 1B2, T4, TP1

58, IB2, T4, TP1

B8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33
B8, IP3, T1, TP33

A7, T10, TP2, TP13

A7, B2, I1B2, T8, TP2

A7, T10, TP2, TP13
A7, B2, IB2, T8, TP2,
TP13

A8, B2, B47, B53, IB2,
IP15, T8, TP2

A6, A212, B2, B47, B53,
B2, IP15, T8, TP2

A6, B2, B47, B53, IB2,
T8, TP2

2, B9, B32, T20, TP2,
TP13, TP38, TP45

A3, B47, B53, T10, TP2,
TP12, TP13
1, B77

1, B77

T14, TP2, TP13, TP27

153
153

153
153
153
153
153
153
153
152
152

152
152

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

213
202

203
212
212
202
203
212
212
202
203

212
213

158

158

158

158

158

227

158

337

337

201

240
243

241
242
242
243
241
242
242
242
241

240
240

243

242

243

242

242

242

242

244

243

None

None

243

100 kg
5L

60 L
25 kg
25 kg

5L

60 L
25 kg
25 kg

1L
25L

5 kg
25 kg

Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden

1L

Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden

200 kg
60 L

220 L
100 kg
100 kg
60 L
220 L
100 kg
100 kg
5L
30 L

25 kg
100 kg

25L

30L

25L
30L

30L

30L

30L

Forbidden

25L

Forbidden

Forbidden

30L
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56, 58,
56, 58,

133
56, 58
56, 58
40, 66

40

40, 66
40

66, 74,
89, 90

44, 66,
74, 89,
90

40, 89,

40, 52
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